
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

995 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

05196120 

Chesford Developments Limited 

1/We 
John Edmund Paylor 
6/7 Ludgate Square 
London 
EC4M 7AS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 05 November 2013 

Date 05 November 2013 sone GHC 
Guardian Business Recovery 
6/7 Ludgate Square 
London 
EC4M 7AS 

Ref JPCHE1/JP/BB/HI 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Section Post Room 

ih 

A23 15/11/2013 #180 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Chesford Developments Limited 

on the 5 November 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name TWAmes PETER cawtie 

Signed 2 - 

Dated = [Ls] ‘3. 



Chesford Developments Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 5 November 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Ter : Date s{u)u. 

NIL 



' 

Chesford Developments Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 5 November 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 69,689 96 

Director J Cantle 88,119 00 

National Westminster Bank Plc 660,000 00 

H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE 66,049 52 
Shareholder Loan S Nolan 89,137 00 

972,995 48 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (972,995 48) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (972,995 48) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 150 00 

150 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (973,145 48) 

TAL. Signature 



*B BNUSASY 
Insolvency Act 1986 

Chesford Developments Limited 

Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 5 November 2013 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ £ 

ASSETS 

NIL 

LIABILITIES 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 

NIL 
NIL 

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE POST 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 69,689 96 

Director J Cantle 88,119 00 

National Westminster Bank Pic 660,000 00 

H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE 66,049 52 

Shareholder Loan S Nolan 89,137 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) 

Issued and called up capita! 

Ordinary Shareholders 150 00 

TOTAL SURPLUS/(DEFICIENCY) 

Page 1 of 1 

972,995 48 46,4 

(972,995 48) 
(972,995 48) 

150 00 
973,145 48) 

~ CO 
05 November 2013 10 51 


